2024.6
Power Relays ( Over 2 A )
PF RELAYS
Product Catalog
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industry.panasonic.com ASCTB205E   202406Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2024
PF RELAYS
Power Relays ( Over 2 A )

Notes： 1. AgSnO2 type contact is available. Please contact us for details.
 2. Bent pins type is available. Please contact us for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION ( PART NO. )
ー 1 ー
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industry.panasonic.com ASCTB205E   202406Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2024
Power Relays ( Over 2 A ) PF RELAYS
Contact arrangement Rated coil voltage
Part No. Standard packing
AgNi type AgNi type/Au-plated Inner carton
 ( 1-tube ) Outer carton
1 Form A
 4.5 V DC APF1024H APF1034H
20 pcs. 1,000 pcs.
 5   V DC APF10205 APF10305
 6   V DC APF10206 APF10306
 9   V DC APF10209 APF10309
12   V DC APF10212 APF10312
18   V DC APF10218 APF10318
24   V DC APF10224 APF10324
48   V DC APF10248 APF10348
60   V DC APF10260 APF10360
1 Form C
 4.5  V DC APF3024H APF3034H
 5   V DC APF30205 APF30305
 6   V DC APF30206 APF30306